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Experience 

 
04.2020 – d.d. 

 
Special Advisor, Public Health 

 
Norwegian Ministry of Health 
and Care Services 
 

03.2019 - 
04.2020 

Senior Medical Officer, Infectious Disease Control Norwegian Instutute of Public 
Health 

   
03.2018 - 
02.2019 
 
 
05.2011-
02.2018 

Infectious Disease Control Physician/ Assistant 
Chief Medical Officer 
 
Senior Medical Officer, Infectious Disease Control        
 

City of Oslo 
 
 
Norwegian Instutute of Public 
Health 

 
10.2000-    Clinical work, Pediatrician     Oslo Univeristy Hospital  
04.2011 
 

Education 
 

2011 Specialist in Pediatrics  Oslo Univeristy Hospital 
   

 
 

2009 PhD  University of Oslo 

   
   2003      Master of Public Health     Univeristy of Tromsø 
 
1995-2001    MD                                                                                               University of Tübingen                                            
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