## Dr. Øystein Riise

## Experience

2009

2003

1995-2001

PhD

MD

**Master of Public Health** 

04.2020 – d.d.	Special Advisor, Public Health	Norwegian Ministry of Health and Care Services
03.2019 - 04.2020	Senior Medical Officer, Infectious Disease Control	Norwegian Instutute of Public Health
03.2018 - 02.2019	Infectious Disease Control Physician/ Assistant Chief Medical Officer	City of Oslo
05.2011- 02.2018	Senior Medical Officer, Infectious Disease Control	Norwegian Instutute of Public Health
10.2000- 04.2011	Clinical work, Pediatrician	Oslo Univeristy Hospital
Education		
2011	Specialist in Pediatrics	Oslo Univeristy Hospital

University of Oslo

Univeristy of Tromsø

University of Tübingen